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SURVEYING  ~  MAPPING  ~  PLANNING & CONSULTING

FOR INQUIRIES CONCERNING THIS SURVEY CONTACT:

Northborough, MA 01532
291 Main Street, Suite 5 Tel.: 508-351-6022

Fax: 508-351-6633

MSO MAPPING
SURVEY &
ODONE

ALTA/ACSM LAND TITLE SURVEY

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE

0445-01C.DWG

20090445.01

OCTOBER 23, 2009

PREPARED FOR:

1

NAGOG PARK
20-30 NAGOG PARK, 31 NAGOG PARK, 33, 35, 40-42, 

43, AND 125 NAGOG PARK, ACTON, MA
32 NAGOG PARK,  LITTLETON, MA

GDO

GDO

GO/KA, AJ/SJ

OF 6

2310 WASHINGTON STREET
 NEWTON LOWER FALLS, MA  02462



SCALE: 1 INCH = 40 FEET

150 FeetMin. Lot Frontage
40,000 Sq. Ft.

we refer you to the above referenced municipality and the applicable zoning codes.
NOTE: Because there may be a need for further interpretation of the applicable zoning codes,

15 Feet
15 Feet

32 Feet

42
2

40

30 Feet

Min. Lot Area

Building Height 

Total Parking Spaces
Handicapped Spaces
Regular Spaces (including daycare): One space per 250 square feet 

ObservedParking Tabulation

Required

Rear Yard Setback
Side Yard Setback
Front Yard Setback

Item

RESIDENTIAL (R) (Littleton)Zoning District:

Roland J. Bernier, Building Commissioner/Zoning Officer 
37 Shattuck Street, Littleton, MA 01460   Phone:  978-540-2420 

Town of Littleton Zoning By-Laws
Name of Contact:
Address:

Source of Information:

240.51 Ft.
81,867 Sq. Ft.

70.6 Feet
33.4 Feet

21.4 Feet

81.4 Feet

Observed

60%Max. Lot Coverage 30%

Net Floor Area

200 FeetMin. Lot Frontage
20,000 Sq. Ft.

we refer you to the above referenced municipality and the applicable zoning codes.
NOTE: Because there may be a need for further interpretation of the applicable zoning codes,

30 Feet
30 Feet

36 Feet

103
4

99

30 Feet

Min. Lot Area

Building Height 

Total Parking Spaces
Handicapped Spaces
Regular Spaces

Office: One space per 250 square feet ofObservedParking Tabulation

Notes:Required

Rear Yard Setback
Side Yard Setback
Front Yard Setback

Item

LIMITED BUSINESS (LB)  - Groundwater Protection District Zone 4Zoning District:

Frank Ramsbottom, Building Commissioner   Phone: (978) 264-9632
472 Main Street, Acton, MA 01720

Town of Acton Zoning By-Laws
Name of Contact:
Address:

Source of Information:

724.32 Feet
90,317 Sq. Ft.

65.0 Feet
n/a

25.5 Ft.

30.4 Feet

Observed

50%Minimum Open Space 40.3% Feet
0.20Max. Floor Area ***

Restaurant: One space per each 3 seats.

by the surveyor.
*** Floor area can not be calculated

SURVEYING  ~  MAPPING  ~  PLANNING & CONSULTING

FOR INQUIRIES CONCERNING THIS SURVEY CONTACT:

Northborough, MA 01532
291 Main Street, Suite 5 Tel.: 508-351-6022

Fax: 508-351-6633

MSO MAPPING
SURVEY &
ODONE

ALTA/ACSM LAND TITLE SURVEY
NAGOG PARK

ACTON & LITTLETON, MASSACHUSETTS

0445-01C.DWG

20090445.01

OCTOBER 23, 2009

2GDO

GDO

GO/KA, AJ/SJ

OF 6

Industrial: 1 space per 2,000 s.f. of net floor area for 
the first 20,000 sf plus one space for each additional 
10,000 sf of net floor area, or 1 space for each 
employee on the largest shift, whichever is greatest.

Uses not listed in Art. VII of Littleton Bylaw 

of gross leasable area.

200 FeetMin. Lot Frontage
80,000 Sq. Ft.

30 Feet
30 Feet

36 Feet

50 Feet

Min. Lot Area

Building Height 

Required

Rear Yard Setback
Side Yard Setback
Front Yard Setback

Item

OFFICE PARK (0P-1) (Acton)

50%Minimum Open Space
0.20Max. Floor Area

Childcare: 1 space per 10 children plus 1 sp for each 
staff person on largest shift.
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SCALE: 1 INCH = 40 FEET

NOTE: SEE SHEET 4 FOR ZONING SCHEDULE

#33 SEE SHEET 4

SURVEYING  ~  MAPPING  ~  PLANNING & CONSULTING

FOR INQUIRIES CONCERNING THIS SURVEY CONTACT:

Northborough, MA 01532
291 Main Street, Suite 5 Tel.: 508-351-6022

Fax: 508-351-6633

MSO MAPPING
SURVEY &
ODONE

ALTA/ACSM LAND TITLE SURVEY
NAGOG PARK

ACTON & LITTLETON, MASSACHUSETTS

0445-01C.DWG

20090445.01

OCTOBER 23, 2009

3GDO

GDO

GO/KA, AJ/SJ

OF 6
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SCALE: 1 INCH = 40 FEET

Net Floor Area

200 FeetMin. Lot Frontage
80,000 Sq. Ft.

30 Feet
30 Feet

36 Feet

157
6

151

50 Feet

Min. Lot Area

Building Height 

Total Parking Spaces
Handicapped Spaces
Regular Spaces

Office: One space per 250 square feet ofObservedParking Tabulation

Notes:Required

Rear Yard Setback
Side Yard Setback
Front Yard Setback

Item

OFFICE PARK (0P-1) - Groundwater Protection District Zone 4Zoning District:

Frank Ramsbottom, Building Commissioner   Phone: (978) 264-9632
472 Main Street, Acton, MA 01720

Town of Acton Zoning By-Laws
Name of Contact:
Address:

Source of Information:

242.80'
205,289 Sq. Ft.

251.5 Feet
30.4 Feet

36 Feet

310.0 Feet

Observed

50%Minimum Open Space 57% ±
0.20Max. Floor Area

Net Floor Area

200 FeetMin. Lot Frontage
80,000 Sq. Ft.

30 Feet
30 Feet

36 Feet

140
3

137

50 Feet

Min. Lot Area

Building Height 

Total Parking Spaces
Handicapped Spaces
Regular Spaces

Office: One space per 250 square feet ofObservedParking Tabulation

Notes:Required

Rear Yard Setback
Side Yard Setback
Front Yard Setback

Item

OFFICE PARK (0P-1) - Groundwater Protection District Zone 4Zoning District:

Frank Ramsbottom, Building Commissioner   Phone: (978) 264-9632
472 Main Street, Acton, MA 01720

Town of Acton Zoning By-Laws
Name of Contact:
Address:

Source of Information:

122.59 Ft.
131,551 Sq. Ft.

125.1 Feet
29.4 Feet

34.5 Feet

*N/A

Observed

50%Minimum Open Space 54% ±
0.20Max. Floor Area

Net Floor Area

200 FeetMin. Lot Frontage
80,000 Sq. Ft.

30 Feet
30 Feet

36 Feet

351
9

342

50 Feet

Min. Lot Area

Building Height 

Total Parking Spaces
Handicapped Spaces
Regular Spaces

Office: One space per 250 square feet ofObservedParking Tabulation

Notes:Required

Rear Yard Setback
Side Yard Setback
Front Yard Setback

Item

OFFICE PARK (0P-1) - Groundwater Protection District Zone 4Zoning District:

Frank Ramsbottom, Building Commissioner   Phone: (978) 264-9632
472 Main Street, Acton, MA 01720

Town of Acton Zoning By-Laws
Name of Contact:
Address:

Source of Information:

1008.01 Ft.
284,882 Sq. Ft.

52.2 Feet
297.6 Feet

44.0 Feet

56.0

Observed

50%Minimum Open Space 50% ±
0.20Max. Floor Area

Net Floor Area

200 FeetMin. Lot Frontage
80,000 Sq. Ft.

30 Feet
30 Feet

36 Feet

259
6

253

50 Feet

Min. Lot Area

Building Height 

Total Parking Spaces
Handicapped Spaces
Regular Spaces

Office: One space per 250 square feet ofObservedParking Tabulation

Notes:Required

Rear Yard Setback
Side Yard Setback
Front Yard Setback

Item

OFFICE PARK (0P-1) - Groundwater Protection District Zone 4Zoning District:

Frank Ramsbottom, Building Commissioner   Phone: (978) 264-9632
472 Main Street, Acton, MA 01720

Town of Acton Zoning By-Laws
Name of Contact:
Address:

Source of Information:

344.05 Feet
232,843 Sq. Ft.

313.9 Ft.
78.5 Ft.

32.2 Feet

134.6 Feet

Observed

50%Minimum Open Space 45% 
0.20Max. Floor Area

***
by the surveyor.

*** Floor area can not be calculated

***
by the surveyor.
*** Floor area can not be calculated***

by the surveyor.
*** Floor area can not be calculated

***
by the surveyor.
*** Floor area can not be calculated

#31 SEE SHEET 3

*No Front Yard to Nonset Path

SURVEYING  ~  MAPPING  ~  PLANNING & CONSULTING

FOR INQUIRIES CONCERNING THIS SURVEY CONTACT:

Northborough, MA 01532
291 Main Street, Suite 5 Tel.: 508-351-6022

Fax: 508-351-6633

MSO MAPPING
SURVEY &
ODONE

ALTA/ACSM LAND TITLE SURVEY
NAGOG PARK

ACTON & LITTLETON, MASSACHUSETTS

0445-01C.DWG

20090445.01

OCTOBER 23, 2009

4GDO

GDO

GO/KA, AJ/SJ

OF 6

we refer you to the above referenced municipality and the applicable zoning codes.
NOTE: Because there may be a need for further interpretation of the applicable zoning codes,

Industrial: 1 space per 2,000 s.f. of net floor area for 
the first 20,000 sf plus one space for each additional 
10,000 sf of net floor area, or 1 space for each 
employee on the largest shift, whichever is greatest.

we refer you to the above referenced municipality and the applicable zoning codes.
NOTE: Because there may be a need for further interpretation of the applicable zoning codes,

Industrial: 1 space per 2,000 s.f. of net floor area for 
the first 20,000 sf plus one space for each additional 
10,000 sf of net floor area, or 1 space for each 
employee on the largest shift, whichever is greatest.

we refer you to the above referenced municipality and the applicable zoning codes.
NOTE: Because there may be a need for further interpretation of the applicable zoning codes,

Industrial: 1 space per 2,000 s.f. of net floor area for 
the first 20,000 sf plus one space for each additional 
10,000 sf of net floor area, or 1 space for each 
employee on the largest shift, whichever is greatest.

we refer you to the above referenced municipality and the applicable zoning codes.
NOTE: Because there may be a need for further interpretation of the applicable zoning codes,

Industrial: 1 space per 2,000 s.f. of net floor area for 
the first 20,000 sf plus one space for each additional 
10,000 sf of net floor area, or 1 space for each 
employee on the largest shift, whichever is greatest.
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SCALE: 1 INCH = 40 FEET

Net Floor Area

200 FeetMin. Lot Frontage
80,000 Sq. Ft.

we refer you to the above referenced municipality and the applicable zoning codes.
NOTE: Because there may be a need for further interpretation of the applicable zoning codes,

30 Feet
30 Feet

36 Feet

175
8

167

50 Feet

Min. Lot Area

Building Height 

Total Parking Spaces
Handicapped Spaces
Regular Spaces

Office: One space per 250 square feet ofObservedParking Tabulation

Notes:Required

Rear Yard Setback
Side Yard Setback
Front Yard Setback

Item

OFFICE PARK (0P-1) - Groundwater Protection District Zone 4Zoning District:

Frank Ramsbottom, Building Commissioner   Phone: (978) 264-9632
472 Main Street, Acton, MA 01720

Town of Acton Zoning By-Laws
Name of Contact:
Address:

Source of Information:

1024.60 Ft.
258,620

76.9 Feet
112.7 Feet

28.6 Feet

50.2 Feet

Observed

50%Minimum Open Space 57% ±
0.20Max. Floor Area ***

by the surveyor.
*** Floor area can not be calculated

SURVEYING  ~  MAPPING  ~  PLANNING & CONSULTING

FOR INQUIRIES CONCERNING THIS SURVEY CONTACT:

Northborough, MA 01532
291 Main Street, Suite 5 Tel.: 508-351-6022

Fax: 508-351-6633

MSO MAPPING
SURVEY &
ODONE

ALTA/ACSM LAND TITLE SURVEY
NAGOG PARK

ACTON & LITTLETON, MASSACHUSETTS

0445-01C.DWG

20090445.01

OCTOBER 23, 2009

5GDO

GDO

GO/KA, AJ/SJ

OF 6
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SCALE: 1 INCH = 40 FEET

Net Floor Area

200 FeetMin. Lot Frontage
80,000 Sq. Ft.

we refer you to the above referenced municipality and the applicable zoning codes.
NOTE: Because there may be a need for further interpretation of the applicable zoning codes,

30 Feet
30 Feet

36 Feet

256
6

250

50 Feet

Min. Lot Area

Building Height 

Total Parking Spaces
Handicapped Spaces
Regular Spaces

Office: One space per 250 square feet ofObservedParking Tabulation

Notes:Required

Rear Yard Setback
Side Yard Setback
Front Yard Setback

Item

OFFICE PARK (0P-1) - Groundwater Protection District Zone 3 & 4Zoning District:

Frank Ramsbottom, Building Commissioner   Phone: (978) 264-9632
472 Main Street, Acton, MA 01720

Town of Acton Zoning By-Laws
Name of Contact:
Address:

Source of Information:

1635.58 Ft.
310,979 Sq. Ft.

187.7 Feet
28.2 Feet

33.1 Feet

77.1 Feet

Observed

50%Minimum Open Space 60% ±
0.20Max. Floor Area ***

by the surveyor.
*** Floor area can not be calculated

SURVEYING  ~  MAPPING  ~  PLANNING & CONSULTING

FOR INQUIRIES CONCERNING THIS SURVEY CONTACT:

Northborough, MA 01532
291 Main Street, Suite 5 Tel.: 508-351-6022

Fax: 508-351-6633

MSO MAPPING
SURVEY &
ODONE

ALTA/ACSM LAND TITLE SURVEY
NAGOG PARK

ACTON & LITTLETON, MASSACHUSETTS

0445-01C.DWG

20090445.01

OCTOBER 23, 2009

6GDO

GDO

GO/KA, AJ/SJ

OF 6
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